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RECOGNITIONS TO THE CENTRE FOR DIGITAL LEARNING

SWAYAM-NPTEL ONLINE CERTIFICATION COURSES

GOINPTEL

CONGRATULATIONS

SWAYAM-NPTEL recognizes

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE

TIRUNELVELI, TAMIL NADU
as avaluable Local Chapter with a rating of
A
based on perfomance in NPTEL Online Certification courses

Jan - Dec 2020 ﬁb‘

PROF. BHASKAR RAMAMURTHI
Chairman, NPTEL PIC
Director, IIT Madras

Rating of NPTEL Local Chapters ;: AAA - 10; AA - 40; A - 50

The College has been recognized as a

Valuable Local Chapter with a Rating of ‘A’




LGERTIFIGATE

OF APPRECIATION

is awarded to

SHAJUN NISHA

for histher instrumental role as SPOC for the SWAYAM-NPTEL Local Chapter

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE
TIRUNELVELI, TAMIL NADU

rated

A

hased on performance in NPTEL Online Certification courses
Jan - Dec 2020

Dr. S. Shajun Nisha, Dean, The Centre for Digital Learning and the
SPOC, is recognized for her instrumental role

v

(ONPTEL | swayam

Congrdlulcions

SWAYAM - NPTEL recognizes

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE
TIRUNELVELI, TAMIL NADU

As “Best LC in Arts, Science & Commerce category”
among the top 100 rated Local Chapters
based on performance in NPTEL Online Certification Courses

Jan-Dec 2020
[ -

PROF. BHASKAR RAMAMURTHI
Chairman, NPTEL PIC
Director, IT Madras

The College has been recognized as The Best Local Chapter in Arts,
Science & Commerce Category among the top100 rated Local
Chapters




THE LIST OF SWAYAM-NPTEL ONLINE CERTIFICATE COURSES

THE ACHIEVERS (2018-2021)

Advanced Learners choose courses from SWAYAM-NPTEL, take their examinations
and get the certification.

https://sadakath.ac.in/nptel 1.php

The details are as follows:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Introduction to
Abstract and
Linear Algebra
Big Data
Computing
Postcolonial
Literature
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Speaking
Effectively
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality

NPTEL18MA16S
12080370

NPTEL19CS33S
32170139
NPTEL19HS29S
11890183
NPTEL19HS22S
32170017

NPTEL19HS21S
11890157
NPTEL20hs10S1
2420223

NPTEL20HS43S
8242034

NPTEL20HS43S
82420350

NPTEL20HS10S
22420080

NPTEL20HS43S
82420133

NPTEL20HS43S
81840159

NPTEL20HS43S
82420232

NPTEL20HS43S
82420070

NPTEL20HS43S
82420235

NPTEL20HS43S
82420160

Ayesha Parveen P

Nagoor Meeral A
M Sumathy

Anusha Kumari
Pushkala S

I Iswarya

Arputhalakshmi

Ujjaini P

Jeffrin Fahmitha M H

Jesmi Jane A

Majiyathul Afrina S

Rihana Firdouz

Mohamed

Ajeetha

Aseela

Abdul Wadood

Ahamed Asma P

Ahamed Bilal

20.83

24.08

23.25

21.96

21.50

25

23.71

23.96

25

23.79

22.33

23.46

23.50

23.54

22.88

55.50

58.50

69

58.5

60.75

72.75

64.52

64.33

64.5

71.45

57.14

52.83

53.39

51.63

53.13

76%

83%

92%

80

82

98%

88%

88%

90%

95%

79

76

77

75

76

Elite

Elite +
Silver
Elite +
Gold

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver
Elite +
Gold

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Gold

Elite +
Gold

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver


https://sadakath.ac.in/nptel_1.php
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sl

32

33

34

35

Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Developing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft

NPTEL20HS43S
82420183

NPTEL20HS43S
82420192

NPTEL20HS43S
82420223

NPTEL20HS43S
82420255

NPTEL20HS43S
82420239

NPTEL20HS43S
82420568

NPTEL20HS43S
82420281

NPTEL20HS43S
82420050

NPTEL20HS43S
82420297

NPTEL20HS43S
82420346

NPTEL20HS43S
82420310

NPTEL20HS43S
82420430

NPTEL20HS43S
82420571

NPTEL20HS43S
82420174

NPTEL20HS43S
82420319

NPTEL20HS43S
82420566

NPTEL20HS43S
82420615

NPTEL20HS10S
22420008

NPTEL20HS10S
22420020

NPTEL20HS10S

B Ambuja Priya

A Angelin Blessina

Arumugam C

Aseelah Jumana M

Azra Zakeenath A

Shenaz Begum A

E Elaya Rama

A Fathima Razina

Fathima Rizana M

Jannathul Roshan

Sabika

Hajara Musfika

Murugan S

Nilo Sherin

K Nivetha

M R Shamya Hasin

Mohamed Sharug

Anvar

C Swetha

P Aarthi

Abinaya S

P M Ashifa Balkees

23.33

23.54

22.88

18.00

22.83

23.83

22.50

22.88

22.13

22.29

20.58

21.21

17.96

23.79

22.04

22.83

22.33

24.33

24.33

24.50

54.26

56.63

54.88

65.81

60.45

52.64

55.19

53.65

52.95

52.70

54.08

59.27

65.88

60.19

55.51

54.14

59.13

54.75

55.5

57.75

78

80

78

84

83

76

78

77

75

75

75

80

84

84

78

75

81

79

80

82

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
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37
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality
Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality

22420100

NPTEL20HS10S
22420046

NPTEL20HS10S
22420088

NPTEL20HS10S
22420084

NPTEL20HS10S
22420139

NPTEL20HS10S
22420106

NPTEL20HS10S
22420068

NPTEL20HS10S
22420054

NPTEL20HS10S
22420189

NPTEL20HS10S
22420052

NPTEL20HS10S
22420149

NPTEL20HS10S
22420094

NPTEL20HS10S
22420096

NPTEL20HS10S
22420276

NPTEL20HS10S
22420111

NPTEL20HS10S
22420004

NPTEL20HS10S
22420115

NPTEL20HS10S
22420074

NPTEL20HS10S
22420127

Durga Devi G

Fathima Mubeena M

Mohamed Ghouse

Meeran S

S Sri Harini

Jecintha Bell R

A Jeya Sakthi

G Kathija Begam

Maharajalakshmi S

Manju G

Muthu Mari U

Nazrin Fathima N

Mohammed

Noojahan

Rajalakshmi S

S Rizwana Parveen

Saranya A

K Sasi Bharathi

S Shanmuga Priya

Sindhu M

23.33

24.17

17.79

23.17

24.50

24.67

24.67

19.63

25.00

25.00

24.00

24.67

22.50

24.33

22.00

24.67

24.83

24.67

54

52.5

58.5

54.75

57

50.25

54

63

58.5

o1

56.25

52.5

53.25

56.25

65.25

53.25

58.5

61.5

77

77

76

78

82

75

79

83

84

76

80

77

76

81

87

78

83

86

Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality

Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality

Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality

Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality

Enhancing Soft
Skills and
Personality

Introduction to
Marketing
Essentials

The Psychology
of Language

Introduction to
Marketing
Essentials

The Psychology
of Language

Introduction to
Marketing
Essentials

The Psychology
of Language

Entrepreneurshi
p and IP
Strategy

Soft skills for
business
negotiations and
marketing
strategies

History of
English
Literature
History of
English
Literature

The Psychology
of Language

NPTEL20HS10S
2242012

NPTEL20HS10S
21840042

NPTEL20HS10S
22420137

NPTEL20HS10S
22420062

NPTEL20HS10S
12420194

NPTEL20MG61S

32420296

NPTEL20MES86S
62420083

NPTEL20MG61S

32420038

NPTEL20ME86S
62420132

NPTEL20MG61S

32420231

NPTEL20ME86S
62420075

NPTEL20HS66S
82420487

NPTEL20MG39S

52420113

NPTEL20HS52S
82420284

NPTEL20HS52S
82420342

NPTEL20ME86S
62420191

Siva Ambika R

Sivakumar U

S Sowthal Karishma

J syed Ali Fathima

N Thiruchittambalam

Abuthahir M

M Ambika

Izzath Fathima T

Kalidhafathima

Nasreen Rani R

Poornima

N Mohamed Rasheen

Ali

N Mohamed Rasheen
Ali

Risana S

Sebastian Romi R

Thowfica A

20.58

24.17

24.83

24.17

24.50

25.00

22.08

24.17

20.83

24.17

20.21

23.75

22.50

25.00

22.50

22.08

54.75

51

56.25

54

54

54

58.5

51

63

57

58.5

61.5

52

50.31

53.25

60

75

75

81

78

75

79

81

75

84

81

79

85

75

75

76

82

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +

Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver

Elite +
Silver



Department-wise 11T Bombay Spoken Tutorials Organized by

The Centre for Digital Learning

No. of
S. No Departmsent Course ldm' Igﬁmlm Students
Benefited
To all Research Scholars associate
1| with Rescarch and Development Latex s | W
Cell e
) Department of Cpnmtcr Science Ruby 5.102020 w0 %2
(Unaided) ©.10.2020
Department of Computer 14.10.2020 10
2 Applications (Unsided) Rlendr 1o10200 | %
Accounting and
& | Departmens of Commesce (Aided) | Finance - Front ool
Accounting-2.4.7 e
z g . Introduction 1o 27.10.2020 to
5 Department of English (Aided) coumputer 31.10.2020 160
Department of Information 2112020 1o
. Technology (Unaided) Riendex 6.11.2020 L
7 Department of Microbiology R 9.11.2020 w© 79
(Unaided) 13,11.2020
ST LibreOtfice Suite | 16.11.2020t0
§ | Department of Mathematics (Aided) Rase 20.11.2020 132
9 PG and Research Department of Scilab 23.11.2020 10 33
Computer Science (Unaided) 27.11.2020
. A Introductionof | 30.11.2020 to
10 | Department of Exglish (Unaided) e 412.2020 156
1" Department of Economics Introduction of 7.12.2020 to 6
(Unaided) compuiers 11.12.2020
: = 01.02.202] to
12 Department of Chemistry(Aided) GCHEMPAINT 05.02.2021 a6
Accountingand | - 9 45 2021 1o
13 | Department of Commerce Finance | Finance - Front : 174
¢ 13.02.2021
Accounking-2.4.7
o Depariment of Library and i 'm Y| ismaeiie | g
Information Science : “;;‘gm 19.02.2021
15 | Department of Chemistry (PG) Avogadro 2022020 w |37




-

01.03.2021 to

16 | Department of Nutrition & Dietetics | Gedit Text Editor 05.03.2021 89
17 Department of Mathematics LibreOffice Suite | 03.03.2021 to 142
(unaided) Base 07.03.2021
18 Department of Physics (PG) Gedit T'ext Editor 0’:'20 g;gg; ;" 38
19 Department of Business Libre office Suite 17.03.2021to 162
Aldministration Writer 21.03.2021
Accounting and
2 Department of Commerce Finance - 22.03.2021 10 339
(Sec A & Sec B) FrontAccounting- 26.03.2021
24.7
21 Department of Physics (UG) ExpEYES Lo 86
; Introduction of 01.04.2021 to
22 Department of History compulers 05.04.2021 56
: 5 Introduction of 21.04.2021 w0
23 Department of Arabic computens 25.04.2021 41
Department of Computer Science 27.04.2021 to
2 (Aided) Ruby 01.05.2021 148

Link: Invitations



https://sadakath.ac.in/broucher_dlc.php

Department of Information Technology

= . a
P n GPS Map Camera

Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu, India

PQF6+69F, Rahmath Nagar, Kamaraj Nagar, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu
627002, India

Lat 8.723031°

Long 77.760905°

26/07/22 03:06 PM

The Students are engaged in a Group Discussion



Department of Tamil

Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu, India

PQF6+69F, Rahmath Nagar, Kamaraj Nagar, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu
627002, India

Lat 8.722684°

Long 77.761054°

26/07/22 03:24 PM

The Department organizing a Group Discussion



Department of Arabic

l‘ - ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu, India

PQF6+69F, Rahmath Nagar, Kamaraj Nagar, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu
627002, India

Lat 8.722362°

Long 77.760432°
26/07/22 03:50 PM

Dr. K.F. Jaleel Ahamed Initiating a Group Discussion



Department of Physics

Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu, India

PQFE6+69F, Rahmath Nagar, Kamaraj Nagar, Tirunelveli,
Tamil Nadu 627002, India

Lat 8.722696"

Long 77.761019°

26/07/22 11:55 AM

The students take part in a Group Discussion



Department of Microbiology

3 GPS Map Camera

Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu, India
= PQF6+69F, Rahmath Nagar, Kamaraj Nagar, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu
627002, India
Lat 8.722681°
Long 77.761103°
27/07/2212:42 PM

Dr. K. Chitra involving the students in a Group Discussion

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE
Rahmath Nagar, TIRUNELVELI - 627 011,



